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Miles

Progression —

Campground BN 2021-06-13 171 growth ac 171 total ac W%%E
. B 2021-06-14 1,046 growth ac 1,217 total ac
Robertson Draw = 'II:'rallhean o R Cl 2021-06-15 19,384 growth ac 20,601 total ac S
""""""""" orest Service Roads Closed | 12021-06-16 3,793 growth ac 24,394 total ac
MT CGF - 210148 ——Paved Roads 2021-06-17 217 growth ac 24,611 total ac
6 / 29 / 20 21 ——Dirt (Not Paved) 2021-06-18 3,095 growth ac 27,706 total ac
2021-06-19 1,831 growth ac 29,537 total ac
29,838 acres at 6/28/2021 2324 | ]2021-06-21 208 growth ac 29,745 total ac

I 12021-06-22 4 growth ac 29,749 total ac
IR B2021-06-24 88 growth ac 29,838 total ac



